
catering
menu



mini manakeesh
thyme
cheese
thyme & cheese
meat
keshek

white dough
65 aed/dz
115 aed/dz
115 aed/dz
115 aed/dz
90 aed/dz

multicereal
89 aed/dz

139 aed/dz
139 aed/dz
139 aed/dz
114 aed/dz

breakfast specials

breakfast jars
coconut & berries chia pudding
mango chia pudding
peanut butter & jelly overnight oats
chocolate & banana overnight oats
middle eastern rice pudding
middle eastern milk pudding

180 aed/dz
180 aed/dz
180 aed/dz
180 aed/dz
180 aed/dz
180 aed/dz

sweet breakfast
waffle platter 
french toast platter
pancake skewers
cinnamon rolls
breakfast bars

200 aed
160 aed

144 aed/dz
144 aed/dz
120 aed/dz



croissants, toasties & scones

mini croissants

toasties

plain, cheese, thyme or chocolate
mozarella & tomato
smoked salmon
turkey & cheese
jam filled  

84 aed/dz
180 aed/dz

200 aed/dz
170 aed/dz
110 aed/dz

avocado & tomato
avocado & chickpeas
caramelized onions & mushroom
feta & tomato 
halloumi pesto & tomato
labneh makdous
pesto bruschetta
mixed olives
smoked salmon & cream cheese
make it gluten free

84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz
96 aed/dz
84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz

 84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz

108 aed/dz
+30 aed/dz

scones
plain
blueberry

160 aed/dz
180 aed/dz



salads

beetroot, eggplant & feta

halloumi, quinoa & chickpeas

tabbouleh quinoa

lemon chicken & avocado

chicken kale & avocado

shrimp, spinach & strawberry

falafel

smoked salmon, quinoa & mango

caesar salad cups

kale, pasta & chickpeas

lentil greek salad

tomato, mozarella & orzo

jars

220 aed/dz

250 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

360 aed/dz

450 aed/dz

450 aed/dz

250 aed/dz

550 aed/dz

360 aed/dz

360 aed/dz

300 aed/dz

400 aed/dz

bowl for 8

185 aed

200 aed

110 aed

300 aed

380 aed

380 aed

200 aed

450 aed

300 aed

300 aed

240 aed

320 aed



dips, twists & canapes

dips 
served with breadsticks

hummus
hummus truffle
hummus beetroot
labneh
tapenade
spicy feta 

jar﻿s
96 aed/dz

108 aed/dz
96 aed/dz
96 aed/dz

108 aed/dz
108 aed/dz

plate
75 aed
90 aed
85 aed
75 aed
90 aed
90 aed

twists
parmesan cheese
pesto tomato

84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz

canapes
brie & jam
smoked salmon & cream cheese
boursin & cucumber
tapenade
mozarella & sun dried tomato
grilled vegetables
make it gluten free

72 aed/dz
84 aed/dz
72 aed/dz
72 aed/dz
84 aed/dz
84 aed/dz

+30 aed/dz



small bites

pastry cups / vol au vent
shrimp

smoked salmon & cream cheese

truffle mushroom

pulled beef

brie, cherry & walnut

chicken & mushroom

96 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

84 aed/dz

savory mini tarts
ricotta, tomato & chives

spinach & mushroom

eggs & vegetables

180 aed/dz

156 aed/dz

144 aed/dz

rolls
summer rolls

spring rolls

cheese rolls

labneh & thyme sushi rolls

200 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

72 aed/dz

84 aed/dz



small bites

bites
halloumi sticks with tomato sauce

crispy halloumi sticks with honey

cheese mushroom balls

potato croquettes

truffle potato croquettes

rice short ribs balls

chicken balls

feta bites

salty pastries 
thyme

spinach

keshek

cheese

hotdog

pizza

meat

36 aed/dz

36 aed/dz

36 aed/dz

42 aed/dz

42 aed/dz

42 aed/dz

42 aed/dz

84 aed/dz

84 aed/dz

84 aed/dz

84 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

 84 aed/dz

96 aed/dz

84 aed/dz



skewers & profiteroles

cold skewers
grilled halloumi
mozarella tomato
chef salad
antipasto
fruit skewers

108 aed/dz
108 aed/dz
108 aed/dz
120 aed/dz
120 aed/dz

hot skewers
chicken satay
teriyaki angus beef
prawn kunafa
grilled shrimp skewers

200 aed/dz
400 aed/dz
300 aed/dz
250 aed/dz

salty profiteroles
salmon dip
smoked salmon & cream cheese
tuna
crab and cheese
goat cheese
asparagus artichoke

240 aed/dz
240 aed/dz
216 aed/dz
228 aed/dz
228 aed/dz
216 aed/dz



tacos, pitas & wraps

cauliflower eggplant

angus beef mushroom

chicken shawarma

beef shawarma

falafel

mediterranean chicken

chicken escalope

mini pitas 
48 aed/dz

72 aed/dz

60 aed/dz

60 aed/dz

48 aed/dz

72 aed/dz

72 aed/dz

avocado & eggs

grilled halloumi & corn

shrimp

smoked salmon

soft tacos
200 aed/dz

200 aed/dz

240 aed/dz

240 aed/dz

chicken milanese

chicken avocado

labneh, thyme & vegetables

halloumi, pesto & vegetables

mini wraps
180 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

140 aed/dz



milk bread / pain au lait
turkey & cheese

halloumi & vegetables

mozarella & tomato

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

club sandwiches
tuna

chicken milanese

turkey & cheese

brisket angus beef

180 aed/dz

200 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

220 aed/dz

mini baguettes 
turkey & cheese

halloumi pesto

feta

mozzarella & tomato

tuna

chicken & avocado

truffle chicken

steak sandwich

190 aed/dz

190 aed/dz

190 aed/dz

190 aed/dz

210 aed/dz

230 aed/dz

230 aed/dz

320 aed/dz

mini burgers 
wagyu beef

classic, mushroom or truffle 

certified angus beef

classic, mushroom or truffle 

breaded chicken

grilled chicken

plant based 

240aed/dz

180 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

240 aed/dz

sandwiches & burgers



pasta & risotto

truffle with wild mushroom risotto

pulled beef risotto

homemade ricotta spinach tortellini

beef lasagna

vegetable lasagna

angus beef bolognese

chicken alfredo tagliatelle

salmon tagliatelle with pink sauce

gluten free pasta

450 aed

500 aed

400 aed

400 aed

400 aed

500 aed

400 aed

700 aed

450 aed

medium large

675 aed

750 aed

600 aed

600 aed

600 aed

750 aed

600 aed

1,000 aed

650 aed

main courses

pizza
margarita

pepperoni

truffle

vegetarian

45 aed

50 aed

55 aed

50 aed



rice dishes
lamb leg oriental with rice

stuffed whole chicken with rice

chicken strogonoff

beef strogonoff

seafood paella

rice with shrimps

700 aed

400 aed

600 aed

700 aed

700 aed

 650 aed

medium large

900 aed

600 aed

 900aed

1,000 aed

1,000 aed

950 aed

main courses

lamb leg with vegetables

SA beef tenderloin with vegetables

AUS black angus tenderloin with vegetables

grilled chicken breast with vegetables

chicken parmigiana

tuscan chicken

lime coriander shrimps

norwegian salmon fillet with vegetables

meat, chicken & seafood
750 aed

600 aed

650 aed

650 aed

300 aed

1,250 aed

medium large

 900 aed for 1.8kg

1,800 aed for 2.5kg

900 aed

950 aed

950 aed

500 aed 

1,900 aed





desserts

burnt basque cheesecake 

chocolate burnt basque cheesecake

chocolate tart

fruit tart

strawberry cake

tiramisu

three chocolate mousse cake

pistachio rose cake

lemon cake

orange cake

chocolate cake

choux a la creme

(vanilla, chocolate, coffee or praline)

fruit salad

140 aed

140 aed

150 aed

120 aed

120 aed

150 aed

120 aed

110 aed

250 aed

180 aed/dz

140 aed/dz

170 aed/dz

170 aed/dz

170 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

120 aed/dz

240 aed/dz

desserts

big cake jars/minis



mini fruit tarts



live stations



live stations

welcome to our live grill station

our live grill station offers a customized culinary
experience, allowing you to tailor the perfect meal
for your guests. our pricing is simple and designed
to provide flexibility and variety.

base fee: this is a fixed charge for 20 guests that
covers the setup, live grilling by our expert chef,
vegetables, garnishes, sauce and all necessary
grilling equipment.

select your meat, seafood, and skewers: choose
from a wide variety of fresh, high-quality meats,
seafood, and skewers to build your perfect menu.
each selection is priced individually, giving you the
freedom to customize according to your
preferences and budget.

your unique selections, combined with our live
cooking experience, will ensure a memorable
event for all your guests!



live stations

base fee

select your meat
t-bone steak - australian black angus
t-bone steak - australian wagyu MB9+
tenderloin - south african grass fed
tenderloin - australian black angus
tenderloin - australian wagyu MB4+
tenderloin - australian wagyu MB6-7
tenderloin - australian wagyu MB9+
rib-eye - south african grass fed
rib-eye - australian black angus
rib-eye - australian MB4+
rib-eye - australian wagyu MB6-7
rib-eye - australian wagyu MB9+
tomahawk - australian black angus
tomahawk - australian wagyu MB4+
tomahawk - australian wagyu MB6-7
tomahawk - australian wagyu MB9+

2,000 aed

600 aed/kg
1,400 aed/kg

300 aed/kg
500 aed/kg

1,000 aed/kg
1,500 aed/kg
1,800 aed/kg

240 aed/kg
450 aed/kg
850 aed/kg

1,300 aed/kg
1,800 aed/kg

900 aed/piece
1,350 aed/piece
1,600 aed/piece

2,000 aed/piece



live stations

select your seafood

grilled tiger prawns

salmon fillet plain

salmon fillet chilli

salmon fillet miso

250 aed/kg

750 aed/kg

800 aed/kg

900 aed/kg

select your skewers

chicken taouk

kafta

beef cubes

lamb cubes

chicken satay

300 aed/kg

300 aed/kg

300 aed/kg

300 aed/kg

300 aed/kg

select your burgers

angus beef

wagyu beef

grilled chicken

plant based 

180 aed/dz

240 aed/dz

180 aed/dz

240 aed/dz



live stations

other stations

pasta & risotto station

fajitas & tacos station

paella & tapas station

pizza station

manakeesh station

falafel station

starting price for 20 persons

2,500 aed

3,000 aed

4,000 aed

2,500 aed

2,000 aed

1,500 aed



contact us

phone/whatsapp
058 578 1138

email
catering@olivuae.com

 
social media

@oliv.uae

www.olivuae.com


