

# breakfast specials



mini manakeesh	white dough	multicereal
thyme	65 aed/dz	89 aed/dz
cheese	115 aed/dz	139 aed/dz
thyme & cheese	115 aed/dz	139 aed/dz
meat	115 aed/dz	139 aed/dz
keshek	90 aed/dz	114 aed/dz

# breakfast jars

coconut & berries chia pudding	180 aed/dz
mango chia pudding	180 aed/dz
peanut butter & jelly overnight oats	180 aed/dz
chocolate & banana overnight oats	180 aed/dz
middle eastern rice pudding	180 aed/dz
middle eastern milk pudding	180 aed/dz

#### sweet breakfast

waffle platter	200 aed
french toast platter	160 aed
pancake skewers	144 aed/dz
cinnamon rolls	144 aed/dz
breakfast bars	120 aed/dz





# croissants, toasties & scones



#### mini croissants

plain, cheese, thyme or chocolate	84 aed/dz
mozarella & tomato	180 aed/dz
smoked salmon	200 aed/dz
turkey & cheese	170 aed/dz
jam filled	110 aed/dz

#### scones

plain	160 aed/dz
blueberry	180 aed/dz

#### toasties

todaties	
avocado & tomato	84 aed/dz
avocado & chickpeas	84 aed/dz
caramelized onions & mushroom	96 aed/dz
feta & tomato	84 aed/dz
halloumi pesto & tomato	84 aed/dz
labneh makdous	84 aed/dz
pesto bruschetta	84 aed/dz
mixed olives	84 aed/dz
smoked salmon & cream cheese	108 aed/dz
make it gluten free	+30 aed/dz







	bowl for 8	jars
beetroot, eggplant & feta	185 aed	220 aed/dz
halloumi, quinoa & chickpeas	200 aed	250 aed/dz
tabbouleh quinoa	110 aed	180 aed/dz
lemon chicken & avocado	300 aed	360 aed/dz
chicken kale & avocado	380 aed	450 aed/dz
shrimp, spinach & strawberry	380 aed	450 aed/dz
falafel	200 aed	250 aed/dz
smoked salmon, quinoa & mango	450 aed	550 aed/dz
caesar salad cups	300 aed	360 aed/dz
kale, pasta & chickpeas	300 aed	360 aed/dz
lentil greek salad	240 aed	300 aed/dz
tomato, mozarella & orzo	320 aed	400 aed/dz

# dips, twists & canapes



# dips

served with breadsticks	plate	jars
hummus	75 aed	96 aed/dz
hummus truffle	90 aed	108 aed/dz
hummus beetroot	85 aed	96 aed/dz
labneh	75 aed	96 aed/dz
tapenade	90 aed	108 aed/dz
spicy feta	90 aed	108 aed/dz

### twists

parmesan cheese	84 aed/dz
pesto tomato	84 aed/dz

#### canapes

brie & jam	72 aed/dz
smoked salmon & cream cheese	84 aed/dz
boursin & cucumber	72 aed/dz
tapenade	72 aed/dz
mozarella & sun dried tomato	84 aed/dz
grilled vegetables	84 aed/dz
make it gluten free	+30 aed/dz





## small bites



# pastry cups / vol au vent

shrimp	96 aed/dz
smoked salmon & cream cheese	96 aed/dz
truffle mushroom	96 aed/dz
pulled beef	96 aed/dz
brie, cherry & walnut	96 aed/dz
chicken & mushroom	84 aed/dz

# savory mini tarts

ricotta, tomato & chives	180 aed/dz
spinach & mushroom	156 aed/dz
eggs & vegetables	144 aed/dz

#### rolls

summer rolls	200 aed/dz
spring rolls	120 aed/dz
cheese rolls	72 aed/dz
labneh & thyme sushi rolls	84 aed/dz





# small bites



# salty pastries

thyme	36 aed/dz
spinach	36 aed/dz
keshek	36 aed/dz
cheese	42 aed/dz
hotdog	42 aed/dz
pizza	42 aed/dz
meat	42 aed/dz

### bites

halloumi sticks with tomato sauce	84 aed/dz
crispy halloumi sticks with honey	84 aed/dz
cheese mushroom balls	84 aed/dz
potato croquettes	84 aed/dz
truffle potato croquettes	96 aed/dz
rice short ribs balls	84 aed/dz
chicken balls	96 aed/dz
feta bites	84 aed/dz





# skewers & profiteroles



#### cold skewers

grilled halloumi	108 aed/dz
mozarella tomato	108 aed/dz
chef salad	108 aed/dz
antipasto	120 aed/dz
fruit skewers	120 aed/dz

#### hot skewers

chicken satay	200 aed/dz
teriyaki angus beef	400 aed/dz
prawn kunafa	300 aed/dz
grilled shrimp skewers	250 aed/dz

# salty profiteroles

salmon dip	240 aed/dz
smoked salmon & cream cheese	240 aed/dz
tuna	216 aed/dz
crab and cheese	228 aed/dz
goat cheese	228 aed/dz
asparagus artichoke	216 aed/dz





# tacos, pitas & wraps

# 000

## soft tacos

avocado & eggs	200 aed/dz
grilled halloumi & corn	200 aed/dz
shrimp	240 aed/dz
smoked salmon	240 aed/dz

# mini pitas

cauliflower eggplant	48 aed/dz
angus beef mushroom	72 aed/dz
chicken shawarma	60 aed/dz
beef shawarma	60 aed/dz
falafel	48 aed/dz
mediterranean chicken	72 aed/dz
chicken escalope	72 aed/dz

# mini wraps

chicken milanese	180 aed/dz
chicken avocado	180 aed/dz
labneh, thyme & vegetables	120 aed/dz
halloumi, pesto & vegetables	140 aed/dz





# sandwiches & burgers



mini baguettes		club sandwiches	
turkey & cheese	190 aed/dz	tuna	180 aed/dz
halloumi pesto	190 aed/dz	chicken milanese	200 aed/dz
feta	190 aed/dz	turkey & cheese	180 aed/dz
mozzarella & tomato	190 aed/dz	brisket angus beef	220 aed/dz
tuna	210 aed/dz		
chicken & avocado	230 aed/dz	mini burgers	
truffle chicken	230 aed/dz	wagyu beef	240aed/dz
steak sandwich	320 aed/dz	classic, mushroom or truffle	
		certified angus beef	180 aed/dz
milk bread / pain au lo	ait	classic, mushroom or truffle	
turkey & cheese	120 aed/dz	breaded chicken	180 aed/dz
halloumi & vegetables	120 aed/dz	grilled chicken	180 aed/dz
mozarella & tomato	120 aed/dz	plant based	240 aed/dz

# main courses



pasta & risotto	medium	large
truffle with wild mushroom risotto	450 aed	675 aed
pulled beef risotto	500 aed	750 aed
homemade ricotta spinach tortellini	400 aed	600 aed
beef lasagna	400 aed	600 aed
vegetable lasagna	400 aed	600 aed
angus beef bolognese	500 aed	750 aed
chicken alfredo tagliatelle	400 aed	600 aed
salmon tagliatelle with pink sauce	700 aed	1,000 aed
gluten free pasta	450 aed	650 aed
pizza		
margarita	45 aed	
pepperoni	50 aed	
truffle	55 aed	
vegetarian	50 aed	

# main courses



rice dishes	medium	large
lamb leg oriental with rice	700 aed	900 aed
stuffed whole chicken with rice	400 aed	600 aed
chicken strogonoff	600 aed	900aed
beef strogonoff	700 aed	1,000 aed
seafood paella	700 aed	1,000 aed
rice with shrimps	650 aed	950 aed
meat, chicken & seafood	medium	large
lamb leg with vegetables	750 aed	
SA beef tenderloin with vegetables	ς	000 aed for 1.8kg
AUS black angus tenderloin with vegetables	1,8	00 aed for 2.5kg
grilled chicken breast with vegetables	600 aed	900 aed
chicken parmigiana	650 aed	950 aed
tuscan chicken	650 aed	950 aed
lime coriander shrimps	300 aed	500 aed
norwegian salmon fillet with vegetables	1,250 aed	1,900 aed



# desserts



desserts	big cake	jars/minis
burnt basque cheesecake	140 aed	
chocolate burnt basque cheesecake	140 aed	
chocolate tart	150 aed	180 aed/dz
fruit tart	120 aed	140 aed/dz
strawberry cake	120 aed	170 aed/dz
tiramisu	150 aed	170 aed/dz
three chocolate mousse cake	120 aed	170 aed/dz
pistachio rose cake	110 aed	120 aed/dz
lemon cake		120 aed/dz
orange cake		120 aed/dz
chocolate cake		120 aed/dz
choux a la creme		120 aed/dz
(vanilla, chocolate, coffee or praline)		
fruit salad	250 aed	240 aed/dz









#### welcome to our live grill station

our live grill station offers a customized culinary experience, allowing you to tailor the perfect meal for your guests. our pricing is simple and designed to provide flexibility and variety.

base fee: this is a fixed charge for 20 guests that covers the setup, live grilling by our expert chef, vegetables, garnishes, sauce and all necessary grilling equipment.

select your meat, seafood, and skewers: choose from a wide variety of fresh, high-quality meats, seafood, and skewers to build your perfect menu. each selection is priced individually, giving you the freedom to customize according to your preferences and budget.

your unique selections, combined with our live cooking experience, will ensure a memorable event for all your guests!



# live stations



base fee	2,000 aed
----------	-----------

#### select your meat

t-bone steak – australian black angus	600 aed/kg
t-bone steak – australian wagyu MB9+	1,400 aed/kg
tenderloin – south african grass fed	300 aed/kg
tenderloin – australian black angus	500 aed/kg
tenderloin – australian wagyu MB4+	1,000 aed/kg
tenderloin – australian wagyu MB6–7	1,500 aed/kg
tenderloin – australian wagyu MB9+	1,800 aed/kg
rib-eye - south african grass fed	240 aed/kg
rib-eye – australian black angus	450 aed/kg
rib-eye - australian MB4+	850 aed/kg
rib-eye - australian wagyu MB6-7	1,300 aed/kg
rib-eye – australian wagyu MB9+	1,800 aed/kg
tomahawk – australian black angus	900 aed/piece
tomahawk – australian wagyu MB4+	1,350 aed/piece
tomahawk – australian wagyu MB6–7	1,600 aed/piece
tomahawk – australian wagyu MB9+	2,000 aed/piece

# live stations



### select your seafood

grilled tiger prawns	250 aed/kg
salmon fillet plain	750 aed/kg
salmon fillet chilli	800 aed/kg
salmon fillet miso	900 aed/kg

#### select your skewers

chicken taouk	300 aed/kg
kafta	300 aed/kg
beef cubes	300 aed/kg
lamb cubes	300 aed/kg
chicken satay	300 aed/kg

# select your burgers

angus beef	180 aed/dz
wagyu beef	240 aed/dz
grilled chicken	180 aed/dz
plant based	240 aed/dz





#### live stations



#### other stations

pasta & risotto station fajitas & tacos station paella & tapas station pizza station manakeesh station falafel station starting price for 20 persons

2,500 aed

3,000 aed

4,000 aed

2,500 aed

2,000 aed

1,500 aed







### contact us

phone/whatsapp 058 578 1138

email catering@olivuae.com

social media @oliv.uae

www.olivuae.com

